
                                                                                                                                                   

 

 
 

   
 Sell Offers   Buy Offers  Accumulated
No. Price Kgs. No. Price Kgs. Sellers Price Buyers 

$33,000.00 1 $33,000.00 5.0 68.4 $33,000.00 5.0
1 $31,500.00 20.0 $31,500.00 68.4 $31,500.00 5.0

$31,222.00 1 $31,222.00 10.0 48.4 $31,222.00 15.0
1 $31,000.00 19.6 $31,000.00 48.4 $31,000.00 15.0

$30,750.01 1 $30,750.01 6.0 28.8 $30,750.01 21.0
$30,500.00 1 $30,500.00 3.0 28.8 $30,500.00 24.0
$30,007.00 1 $30,007.00 5.0 28.8 $30,007.00 29.0
$30,005.00 1 $30,005.00 1.0 28.8 $30,005.00 30.0

1 $30,000.00 5.0 1 $30,000.00 1.0 28.8 $30,000.00 31.0
1 $29,950.00 23.8 $29,950.00 23.8 $29,950.00 31.0

$29,577.00 1 $29,577.00 3.0 0.0 $29,577.00 34.0
$29,557.00 1 $29,557.00 10.0 0.0 $29,557.00 44.0
$29,353.00 1 $29,353.00 5.0 0.0 $29,353.00 49.0
$28,800.00 1 $28,800.00 5.0 0.0 $28,800.00 54.0
$28,500.00 1 $28,500.00 2.0 0.0 $28,500.00 56.0
$27,000.00 2 $27,000.00 20.0 0.0 $27,000.00 76.0
$25,000.00 3 $25,000.00 31.0 0.0 $25,000.00 107.0
$24,124.00 $24,124.00 0.0 $24,124.00 107.0
$24,000.00 $24,000.00 0.0 $24,000.00 107.0
$22,000.00  $22,000.00  0.0 $22,000.00 107.0

  
   

4 68.4 17  107.0

PRINCE EDWARD ISLAND MILK MARKETING BOARD
DAILY QUOTA EXCHANGE

January, 2008
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